PLACE SCHOOL
1 Marshfield
2 Lakeland
3 Rhinelander

Lakeland Tri 1/5/2023
BB FX \'%
28.700 29.650 32.400
23.250 24.575 29.725
23.600 26.150 30.350

uB
28.575

20.050
17.400

PN

TOTAL
119.3250

97.6000
97.5000
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All Around
PLACE YR NAME SCHOOL FX BB \" uB SCORE
1 Ashley Jaeger Marshfield 8.075 7.200 8300 7.000 30.575
2 Karsyn Miller Marshfield 6.850 6.800 7.950  7.400  29.000
3 Cassie Langfoss Marshfield 6900 6.150 8.050 6.600  27.700
4 Neveah Anderson Rhinelander 7300 6.550 7.800  5.500  27.150
5 Brooke Crandall Lakeland 6.150 5950 8.025 5.700  25.825
6 Britney Schlecht Lakeland 6.750 6250 6.700  5.650  25.350
7 Miah Newport Lakeland 6.150  5.600 7.700  5.350  24.800
8 Leta Cole Rhinelander 5650 6200 7.300 4950  24.100
9 Wendy Fronk Rhinelander 6.600 5300 7.500 4.450  23.850
10 Claire Yunkers Rhinelander 6.600 5.550 7.750  2.500  22.400
11 Marlee Strasburg Lakeland 5525 5.450 7300 3350  21.625
Calleigh Kanitz Marshfield 0.000 6.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Rachel Seubert Marshfield 0.000  0.000 7.900  0.000 0.000
Regina Sennholz Marshfield 0.000  0.000 8.100 7.350 0.000
Kiki Manicke Marshfield 7.500  0.000 0.000 6.825 0.000
Jade Scholl Marshfield 7.175 8550  0.000  0.000 0.000
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Yr Gymnast

Ashley Jaeger
Regina Sennholz
Cassie Langfoss
Brooke Crandall
Karsyn Miller
Rachel Seubert
Neveah Anderson
Claire Yunkers
Miah Newport
Wendy Fronk
Marlee Strasburg
Leta Cole
Britney Schlecht

Lakeland Tri 1/5/2023

Vaulting
Team

Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Lakeland
Marshfield
Marshfield
Rhinelander
Rhinelander
Lakeland
Rhinelander
Lakeland
Rhinelander
Lakeland

Judge1

8.30
8.10
8.10
8.05
7.90
7.90
7.80
7.70
7.70
7.50
7.30
7.30
6.80

Judge2 Penalty

8.30
8.10
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.90
7.80
7.80
7.70
7.50
7.30
7.30
6.60

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

8.300
8.100
8.050
8.025
7.950
7.900
7.800
7.750
7.700
7.500
7.300
7.300
6.700



Uneven Bars
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Yr Gymnast

Karsyn Miller
Regina Sennholz
Ashley Jaeger
Kiki Manicke
Cassie Langfoss
Brooke Crandall
Britney Schlecht
Neveah Anderson
Miah Newport
Leta Cole
Wendy Fronk
Marlee Strasburg
Claire Yunkers

Team

Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Lakeland
Lakeland
Rhinelander
Lakeland
Rhinelander
Rhinelander
Lakeland
Rhinelander

Judge1

7.40
7.50
6.90
6.60
6.80
5.60
5.70
5.20
5.20
5.10
4.20
3.30
2.30

Judge2 Penalty

7.40
7.20
7.10
7.05
6.40
5.80
5.60
5.80
5.50
4.80
4.70
3.40
2.70

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

7.400
7.350
7.000
6.825
6.600
5.700
5.650
5.500
5.350
4.950
4.450
3.350
2.500



Floor Exercise

Place

0 0 1 O\ W B W N —

—
W N OO

Yr Gymnast

Ashley Jaeger
Kiki Manicke
Neveah Anderson
Jade Scholl
Cassie Langfoss
Karsyn Miller
Britney Schlecht
Wendy Fronk
Claire Yunkers
Miah Newport
Brooke Crandall
Leta Cole
Marlee Strasburg

Team

Marshfield
Marshfield
Rhinelander
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Lakeland
Rhinelander
Rhinelander
Lakeland
Lakeland
Rhinelander
Lakeland

Judge1

8.10
7.50
7.30
7.20
7.00
6.90
6.60
6.50
6.60
6.10
6.00
5.60
5.65

Judge2 Penalty

8.05 0.00
7.50 0.00
7.30 0.00
7.15 0.00
6.80 0.00
6.80 0.00
6.90 0.00
6.70 0.00
6.60 0.00
6.20 0.00
6.30 0.00
5.70 0.00
5.40 0.00

Score

8.075
7.500
7.300
7175
6.900
6.850
6.750
6.600
6.600
6.150
6.150
5.650
5.525
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Floor Exercise
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Yr Gymnast

Ashley Jaeger
Kiki Manicke
Neveah Anderson
Jade Scholl
Cassie Langfoss
Karsyn Miller
Britney Schlecht
Wendy Fronk
Claire Yunkers
Miah Newport
Brooke Crandall
Leta Cole
Marlee Strasburg

Team

Marshfield
Marshfield
Rhinelander
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Lakeland
Rhinelander
Rhinelander
Lakeland
Lakeland
Rhinelander
Lakeland

Judge1

8.10
7.50
7.30
7.20
7.00
6.90
6.60
6.50
6.60
6.10
6.00
5.60
5.65

Judge2 Penalty

8.05 0.00
7.50 0.00
7.30 0.00
7.15 0.00
6.80 0.00
6.80 0.00
6.90 0.00
6.70 0.00
6.60 0.00
6.20 0.00
6.30 0.00
5.70 0.00
5.40 0.00

Score

8.075
7.500
7.300
7.175
6.900
6.850
6.750
6.600
6.600
6.150
6.150
5.650
5.525
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Balance Beam
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Yr Gymnast

Jade Scholl
Ashley Jaeger
Karsyn Miller
Neveah Anderson
Britney Schlecht
Leta Cole

Cassie Langfoss
Calleigh Kanitz
Brooke Crandall
Miah Newport
Claire Yunkers
Marlee Strasburg
Wendy Fronk

Team

Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Rhinelander
Lakeland
Rhinelander
Marshfield
Marshfield
Lakeland
Lakeland
Rhinelander
Lakeland
Rhinelander

Judge1

8.50
7.00
6.90
6.70
6.00
6.20
6.00
5.80
5.80
5.40
5.40
5.30
5.30

Judge2 Penalty

8.60
7.40
6.70
6.40
6.50
6.20
6.30
6.20
6.10
5.80
5.70
5.60
5.30

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

8.550
7.200
6.800
6.550
6.250
6.200
6.150
6.000
5.950
5.600
$.550
5.450
5.300



Vaulting

Place Yr Gymnast Team Judge1 Judge2 Penalty Score
1 Ashley Jaeger Marshfield 8.30 8.30 0.00 8.300
2 Regina Sennholz Marshfield 8.10 8.10 0.00 8.100
3 Cassie Langfoss Marshfield 8.10 8.00 0.00 8.050
4 Brooke Crandall Lakeland 8.05 8.00 0.00 8.025
5 Karsyn Miller Marshfield 7.90 8.00 0.00 7.950
6 Rachel Seubert Marshfield 7.90 7.90 0.00  7.900
& Neveah Anderson Rhinelander 7.80 7.80 0.00  7.800
8 Claire Yunkers Rhinelander 7.70 7.80 0.00 7.750
9 Miah Newport Lakeland 7.70 7.70 0.00 7.700

10 Wendy Fronk Rhinelander 7.50 7.50 0.00  7.500
11 Marlee Strasburg Lakeland 7.30 7.50 0.00  7.300
11 Leta Cole Rhinelander 7.30 7.30 0.00  7.300
13 Britney Schlecht Lakeland 6.80 6.60 0.00  6.700
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Yr Gymnast

Karsyn Miller
Regina Sennholz
Ashley Jaeger
Kiki Manicke
Cassie Langfoss
Brooke Crandall
Britney Schlecht
Neveah Anderson
Miah Newport
Leta Cole
Wendy Fronk
Marlee Strasburg
Claire Yunkers

Uneven Bars
Team

Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Lakeland
Lakeland
Rhinelander
Lakeland
Rhinelander
Rhinelander
Lakeland
Rhinelander

Lakeland Tri 1/5/2023

Judge1

7.40
7.50
6.90
6.60
6.80
5.60
5.70
5.20
5.20
5.10
4.20
3.30
2.30

Judge2 Penalty

7.40
7.20
7.10
7.05
6.40
5.80
5.60
5.80
5.50
4.80
4.70
3.40
2.70

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

7.400
1330
7.000
6.825
6.600
5.700
5.650
5.500
5.350
4.950
4.450
3.350
2.500



